
A TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 10th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 9  8 vs 1  6 vs 10  2 vs 4  7 vs 5 
 

Team 1: Shoot Happens 
 

Score: 118.8 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Tom Adair  20 21.13 2.0 22.0 21.00 2.1 9 1  189 
  Brooke Echter  16 16.25 5.4 21.4 16.22 5.4 9 0  146 
  Matt Hill  22 19.88 2.9 24.0 20.11 2.7 9 0  181 
  CJ Lloyd  23 23.63 0.3 23.3 23.56 0.3 9 4  212 
*Dan Lloyd  24 22.50 1.1 24.0 22.67 0.9 9 0  204 
  Larry Ptaslenski  22 19.38 3.2 24.0 19.67 3.0 9 0  177 
  Tyler Ptaslenski  19 21.38 1.8 20.8 21.11 2.0 9 0  190 
  Andrew Pute  22 22.13 1.3 23.3 22.11 1.3 9 1  199 
  Robert Pute  16 17.00 4.9 20.9 16.89 5.0 9 0  152 
  Derek Sodren  22 21.88 1.5 23.5 21.89 1.5 9 1  197 
 
 

Team 2: The Yotters 
 

Score: 120.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jason Amundsen  24 19.75 3.0 24.0 19.75 3.0 9 0  158 
  Shawn Bradley  21 21.50 1.8 22.8 21.44 1.8 9 0  193 
  Ethan Carlson   20.83 2.2  20.83 2.2 6 0  125 
  Steven Lorr  24 22.00 1.4 24.0 22.22 1.2 9 1  200 
  John Oyen  21 18.88 3.6 24.0 19.11 3.4 9 0  172 
  Aaron Peltier  24 22.63 1.0 24.0 22.78 0.9 9 1  205 
  Erin Quaranta  18 21.13 2.0 20.0 20.78 2.3 9 1  187 
  Terry Raboin  19 16.75 5.1 24.0 17.00 4.9 9 0  153 
  Barb Yotter  22 17.38 4.6 24.0 17.89 4.3 9 0  161 
 



A TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 10th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 9  8 vs 1  6 vs 10  2 vs 4  7 vs 5 
 

Team 3: Pull My Finger 
 

Score: 113.6 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Ray Dalpiaz  21 21.75 1.6 22.6 21.67 1.6 9 1  195 
  Dominic Guzzo  19 19.38 3.2 22.2 19.33 3.3 9 0  174 
  Randee Hom   18.38 3.9  18.38 3.9 8 0  147 
  Ryan Kuduk   21.71 1.6  21.71 1.6 7 0  152 
  Bill Meyer  16 20.13 2.7 18.7 19.67 3.0 9 0  177 
  Tracee Meyer  20 19.00 3.5 23.5 19.11 3.4 9 0  172 
  Nicholas Parker  19 22.75 0.9 19.9 22.33 1.2 9 1  201 
  Kim Pelowski  11 15.88 5.7 16.7 15.33 6.1 9 0  138 
  Gabrielle Smith  15 12.00 8.4 23.4 12.43 8.1 7 0  87 
  Tim Smith  20 21.25 1.9 21.9 21.11 2.0 9 0  190 
 
 

Team 4: Molin Concrete 
 

Score: 119.1 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brad .  21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21.00 2.1 9 0  189 
  Ethan .  21 21.25 1.9 22.9 21.22 1.9 9 0  191 
  Jeff .  22 19.50 3.2 24.0 19.78 3.0 9 1  178 
  Taylor .  20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 9 0  180 
  Ryan Bates  23 19.00 3.5 24.0 19.50 3.2 8 0  156 
  Mike Bruen  22 21.14 2.0 24.0 21.25 1.9 8 0  170 
  Mike C.  18 20.25 2.6 20.6 20.00 2.8 9 0  180 
  Erik Larson  21 18.25 4.0 24.0 18.56 3.8 9 0  167 
  Ben Lisowe  21 22.00 1.4 22.4 21.89 1.5 9 0  197 
  Mike R.  21 21.50 1.8 22.8 21.44 1.8 9 0  193 
 



A TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 10th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 9  8 vs 1  6 vs 10  2 vs 4  7 vs 5 
 

Team 5: Dead Petting Zoo 
 

Score: 119.4 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Justin Blonde  21 21.88 1.5 22.5 21.78 1.6 9 1  196 
  Brad Copeland  21 18.38 3.9 24.0 18.67 3.7 9 0  168 
  Arlo Evans  19 20.13 2.7 21.7 20.00 2.8 9 0  180 
  Dave Lindstrom  15 16.88 5.0 20.0 16.67 5.1 9 0  150 
  Cayman Salitros  15 16.75 5.1 20.1 16.56 5.2 9 0  149 
  Chris Salitros  22 19.88 2.9 24.0 20.11 2.7 9 0  181 
  AJ Schlee  22 20.38 2.5 24.0 20.56 2.4 9 1  185 
*Nick Schlee  23 19.50 3.2 24.0 19.89 2.9 9 0  179 
  Dave Schwartz  19 17.75 4.4 23.4 17.89 4.3 9 0  161 
  Randy Windsperger  20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 9 0  180 
 
 

Team 6: Blanks 
 

Score: 120.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Marc Angell   18.50 3.9  18.50 3.9 2 0  37 
  Dave Asleson  23 20.00 2.8 24.0 20.33 2.6 9 0  183 
  Kevin Cipperly  24 16.88 5.0 24.0 19.88 2.9 8 0  159 
  Scott Clark  20 16.38 5.3 24.0 16.78 5.1 9 0  151 
  Joel Determan  21 20.00 2.8 23.8 20.13 2.7 8 0  161 
*Kevin Knudson  21 21.38 1.8 22.8 21.33 1.9 9 1  192 
  Brian Krebsbach  24 19.50 3.2 24.0 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
  Dennis Lande  19 19.50 3.2 22.2 19.44 3.2 9 0  175 
  Paul Peterson  20 16.29 5.4 24.0 16.75 5.1 8 0  134 
  Mark Rier  20 16.71 5.1 24.0 17.13 4.8 8 0  137 
 



A TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 10th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 9  8 vs 1  6 vs 10  2 vs 4  7 vs 5 
 

Team 7: Hot Shots 
 

Score: 114.7 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bryan Newstrom  23 20.50 2.5 24.0 20.78 2.3 9 0  187 
*Gary Newstrom  17 19.38 3.2 20.2 19.11 3.4 9 0  172 
  Jon Newstrom  21 22.38 1.1 22.1 22.22 1.2 9 0  200 
  Mike Parker  18 19.00 3.5 21.5 18.75 3.7 4 0  75 
  Steve Roland  13 17.14 4.8 17.8 16.63 5.2 8 0  133 
  Zack Smithers  21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21.00 2.1 9 0  189 
  Andy Specht   15.67 5.8  15.67 5.8 3 0  47 
  Roger Specht  22 19.13 3.4 24.0 19.44 3.2 9 0  175 
 
 

Team 8: Plumbers Forever 
 

Score: 119.3 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  BJ Fritz  21 22.25 1.2 22.2 22.11 1.3 9 0  199 
  Gayle Gruber  16 16.75 5.1 21.1 16.67 5.1 9 0  150 
*Greg Laron  23 20.25 2.6 24.0 20.56 2.4 9 0  185 
  Kevin Lockwood  21 20.00 2.8 23.8 20.11 2.7 9 0  181 
  Mick Mettler  18 16.13 5.5 23.5 16.33 5.4 9 0  147 
  Jeff Myrmel  21 19.71 3.0 24.0 19.88 2.9 8 0  159 
  Jordan Peterson  18 13.50 7.4 24.0 14.00 7.0 9 0  126 
  Jon Phillips  22 21.88 1.5 23.5 21.89 1.5 9 0  197 
 



A TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 10th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 9  8 vs 1  6 vs 10  2 vs 4  7 vs 5 
 

Team 9: Pull Bang Loss 
 

Score: 117.2 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Alex Bickford  24 20.75 2.3 24.0 21.11 2.0 9 0  190 
  Jeff Bickford  17 20.38 2.5 19.5 20.00 2.8 9 0  180 
  Brandon Bloss   14.50 6.7  14.50 6.7 2 0  29 
*Christophe Bloss  25 21.75 1.6 25.0 22.11 1.3 9 1 25 199 
  Nathan Bloss  23 23.13 0.6 23.6 23.11 0.6 9 2  208 
  Austin Kapaun  25 24.00 0.0 25.0 24.11 0.0 9 5 25 217 
 
 

Team 10: League average 
 

Score: 118.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: Christophe Bloss 25 
 Austin Kapaun 25 
  
  



A TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 9 
June 10th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 9  8 vs 1  6 vs 10  2 vs 4  7 vs 5 
 
A TPT 2024 Team Standings through week 9 
 
Team 6 Blanks 4.0 
Team 2 The Yotters 4.0 
Team 9 Pull Bang Loss 2.0 
Team 8 Plumbers Forever 2.0 
Team 7 Hot Shots 2.0 
Team 5 Dead Petting Zoo 2.0 
Team 3 Pull My Finger 2.0 
Team 1 Shoot Happens 2.0 
Team 10 League average 0.0 
Team 4 Molin Concrete 0.0 
 



A TPT 2024 Total Target Leaders 

Through Week 9 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 

 

Austin Kapaun 217 24.11 9 5 Pull Bang Loss 

CJ Lloyd 212 23.56 9 4 Shoot Happens 

Nathan Bloss 208 23.11 9 2 Pull Bang Loss 

Aaron Peltier 205 22.78 9 1 The Yotters 

Dan Lloyd 204 22.67 9 0 Shoot Happens 

Nicholas Parker 201 22.33 9 1 Pull My Finger 

Steven Lorr 200 22.22 9 1 The Yotters 

Jon Newstrom 200 22.22 9 0 Hot Shots 

BJ Fritz 199 22.11 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Christophe Bloss 199 22.11 9 1 Pull Bang Loss 

Andrew Pute 199 22.11 9 1 Shoot Happens 

Derek Sodren 197 21.89 9 1 Shoot Happens 

Jon Phillips 197 21.89 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Ben Lisowe 197 21.89 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Justin Blonde 196 21.78 9 1 Dead Petting Zoo 

Ray Dalpiaz 195 21.67 9 1 Pull My Finger 

Shawn Bradley 193 21.44 9 0 The Yotters 

Mike R. 193 21.44 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Kevin Knudson 192 21.33 9 1 Blanks 

Ethan . 191 21.22 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Tyler Ptaslenski 190 21.11 9 0 Shoot Happens 

Tim Smith 190 21.11 9 0 Pull My Finger 

Alex Bickford 190 21.11 9 0 Pull Bang Loss 



Zack Smithers 189 21.00 9 0 Hot Shots 

Tom Adair 189 21.00 9 1 Shoot Happens 

Brad . 189 21.00 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Bryan Newstrom 187 20.78 9 0 Hot Shots 

Erin Quaranta 187 20.78 9 1 The Yotters 

AJ Schlee 185 20.56 9 1 Dead Petting Zoo 

Greg Laron 185 20.56 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Dave Asleson 183 20.33 9 0 Blanks 

Chris Salitros 181 20.11 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Matt Hill 181 20.11 9 0 Shoot Happens 

Kevin Lockwood 181 20.11 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Randy Windsperger 180 20.00 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Taylor . 180 20.00 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Arlo Evans 180 20.00 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Jeff Bickford 180 20.00 9 0 Pull Bang Loss 

Mike C. 180 20.00 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Nick Schlee 179 19.89 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Jeff . 178 19.78 9 1 Molin Concrete 

Larry Ptaslenski 177 19.67 9 0 Shoot Happens 

Bill Meyer 177 19.67 9 0 Pull My Finger 

Dennis Lande 175 19.44 9 0 Blanks 

Roger Specht 175 19.44 9 0 Hot Shots 

Dominic Guzzo 174 19.33 9 0 Pull My Finger 

Gary Newstrom 172 19.11 9 0 Hot Shots 

John Oyen 172 19.11 9 0 The Yotters 

Tracee Meyer 172 19.11 9 0 Pull My Finger 

Mike Bruen 170 21.25 8 0 Molin Concrete 

Brad Copeland 168 18.67 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 



Erik Larson 167 18.56 9 0 Molin Concrete 

Barb Yotter 161 17.89 9 0 The Yotters 

Joel Determan 161 20.13 8 0 Blanks 

Dave Schwartz 161 17.89 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Jeff Myrmel 159 19.88 8 0 Plumbers Forever 

Kevin Cipperly 159 19.88 8 0 Blanks 

Jason Amundsen 158 19.75 8 0 The Yotters 

Ryan Bates 156 19.50 8 0 Molin Concrete 

Terry Raboin 153 17.00 9 0 The Yotters 

Ryan Kuduk 152 21.71 7 0 Pull My Finger 

Robert Pute 152 16.89 9 0 Shoot Happens 

Scott Clark 151 16.78 9 0 Blanks 

Dave Lindstrom 150 16.67 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Gayle Gruber 150 16.67 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Cayman Salitros 149 16.56 9 0 Dead Petting Zoo 

Mick Mettler 147 16.33 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Randee Hom 147 18.38 8 0 Pull My Finger 

Brooke Echter 146 16.22 9 0 Shoot Happens 

Kim Pelowski 138 15.33 9 0 Pull My Finger 

Mark Rier 137 17.13 8 0 Blanks 

Paul Peterson 134 16.75 8 0 Blanks 

Steve Roland 133 16.63 8 0 Hot Shots 

Jordan Peterson 126 14.00 9 0 Plumbers Forever 

Ethan Carlson 125 20.83 6 0 The Yotters 

Gabrielle Smith 87 12.43 7 0 Pull My Finger 

Mike Parker 75 18.75 4 0 Hot Shots 

Brian Krebsbach 63 21.00 3 0 Blanks 

Andy Specht 47 15.67 3 0 Hot Shots 



Marc Angell 37 18.50 2 0 Blanks 

Brandon Bloss 29 14.50 2 0 Pull Bang Loss 

 0 0.00 0 0 League average 

 


	A TPT 2024_w9
	A TPT 2024 Leader_Report_w9

